
GLENDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BUS STOPS LIST 

Bus: 51  Time: 07:24 AM  
GLDE AM 51 
GLEN GARDENS SPED STUDENTS AND KINDERGARTEN BUS STOPS  
 
BUS STOPS: 
7:24 BLISS LANE @ STEVENS RD.; 
7:27 GEORGIA AVE. NE @ ROGERS AVE.; 
7:47 KENT RD.@NEWJERSEY AVE NE; 
8:07 Kent Road @ DELAWARE AVE; 
8:10 Glendale Elementary School; 

   
Bus: 230  Time: 08:01 AM  

GLDE AM 230 
EAST HARUNDALE Includes those pupils residing along Preston Rd Tower Rd Goodwood Rd Norman Rd M   
and those eligible pupils residing along Lansing Rd Kimber Rd Isted Rd Jupp Rd and Guildford Rd  
 
BUS STOPS: 
8:01 GUILDFORD RD @ TARRANT; 
8:01 GUILDFORD RD @ TARRANT; 
8:03 ISTED RD. @ NORMAN RD.; 
8:03 ISTED RD. @ NORMAN RD.; 
8:03 EASTWAY @ MALTRAVERS RD.; 
8:03 EASTWAY @ MALTRAVERS RD.; 
8:03 EASTWAY @ KIMBER; 
8:03 EASTWAY @ KIMBER; 
8:05 EASTWAY @ JUPP; 
8:05 EASTWAY @ JUPP; 
8:06 EASTWAY @ HOWARD; 
8:06 EASTWAY @ HOWARD; 
8:10 105 Carroll Road; 
8:10 Glendale Elementary School; 

   
PLEASE NOTE:  If you have any questions regarding buses or bus schedules, please contact the 
Transportation Office at 410-222-2910. 

 

http://busstops.aacps.org/Details.aspx?school=1132#top
http://busstops.aacps.org/Details.aspx?school=1132#top

